
Spieltermine
Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft

HSV Marienberg Roßweiner SV   

Roßweiner SV BSV Limbach-Oberfrohna

HSV Marienberg BSV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Sa. 25.11.2023 10:00

10:45

11:30  

261025

261026

261027

HSV Marienberg

SV Grün Weiß Niederwiesa

HSV Marienberg

TSV Einheit Claußnitz

TSV Einheit Claußnitz

SV Grün-Weiß Niederwiesa
  

So. 10.12.2023 10:45

11:30

261034

261035

Burgstädter HC

HSV Marienberg

HSV Marienberg

Geringswalder HV

SH Burgstädt

Am Stadion 22

09217 Burgstädt
  

Sa. 06.01.2024 11:30

12:15

13:00

261040

261041

261042

HSV Marienberg

SV 04 Plauen Oberlosa

HSV Marienberg

Union Chemnitz II

Union Chemnitz II

SV 04 Plauen Oberlosa

So. 28.01.2024 10:45

11:30

261059

261060

HSV Marienberg

TSV Einheit Claußnitz

Burgstädter HC

HSV Marienberg

Zweifeldhalle Claußnitz

Daniel-Gottlob-Türk-Str. 3

09236 Claußnitz   

Sa. 03.02.2024 12:00

12:45

261061

261062

SV 04 Plauen Oberlosa

BSV Limbach Oberfrohna

HSV Marienberg

HSV Marienberg

SH Kurt-Helbig Plauen

Comeniusstr. 15

08523 Plauen
So. 10.03.2024 11:00

11:45

261073

261074

SV Grün-Weiß Niederwiesa

Union Chemnitz

HSV Marienberg

HSV Marienberg

Pufendorfgymn. Flöha

Turnerstraße 16

09557 Flöha

Sa. 23.03.2024 10:30

11:15

261052

261053

HSG Freiberg

Roßweiner SV

HSV Marienberg

HSV Marienberg

Ernst Grube Halle

Tschaikowskistraße 2

09599 Freiberg

So. 28.04.2024 10:30

11:15

12:00

261099

261100

261101

HSV Marienberg

Union Chemnitz

HSV Marienberg

Union Chemnitz

HSG Freiberg

HSG Freiberg

So. 05.05.2024 10:00

10:45

261105

261106

Union Chemnitz II

Geringswalder HV

HSV Marienberg

HSV Marienberg

Lok-SH Chemnitz

Christian-Wehner Str. 4

09113 Chemnitz

F-Jugend Kreisliga Mittelsachsen

Tag Datum Zeit

So. 22.10.2023 13:00

13:45

14:30

261007

261008

261009


